Annexure 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Gemini Arts Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd June 2018

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

List of Creditors as on: 25th July 2022

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any
Amount| Amount of mutual due, Amount of Amount of
Identification Amount of| covered by Whether| % of voting| contingent |that may be set claim not claim under
Sl. No. Name of Creditor No. Date of receipt| Amount claimed | claim Nature of Claim related party?| share in CoC| claims off admitted ificati Remarks, if any
1 PL. Vasanthal Sundaram 17-Aug-18|  3,15,49,259 4,747 - No 0.000% - - 3,15,44,512 -
2 P R Golcha & B C Golcha 16-May-19 1,63,96,000 77,670 - No 0.003% - - 1,63,18,330 -
No claim was quantified and rejected as it was not
3 K M Tilwani / Pushpa Kataria 14-Aug-18 - - - No 0.000% - - - in proper form
No claim was quantified and rejected as it was not
4 V Seetha Lakshmi 18-Aug-18 - - - No 0.000% - - - in proper form
In the absence of any legal action initiated over
the years, no information of any dues to thie entity]|
as per the CD's records settled and absence of any
5 Salem Stainless Steel Suppliers Private Limited 27-Sep-19 9,43,04,110 - No 0.000% - - 9,43,04,110 UDS registered
Total 14,22,49,369 82,417 N 0.003% N N 14,21,66,952 N




